Plac Namn

VT Final Cup

1 Inge Sand

2 Patrik Vessman

3 Peter Eisenschmidt
4 Martin Lundell

5 Linus Elek

5 Henrik Arvidsson

5 Jenny Erlandsson
5 Mattias Stahl

9 Marcus Karlsson

9 Jonas Gustafsson
9 Jonas Hellstrém

9 Johan Ahlander

9 Christian Lundberg
9 Roger Njord

9 Hans-Erik Hansson
9 Linda Carlsson

17 Niclas Witte

17 John Johansson
17 Daniel Mattsson
17 Stig-Arne Westlund
17 Marcus | Andersson
17 Tony Eksell

17 Bjorn Pehrson

17 Christian Forsman
17 Mats Eisenschmidt
17 Thomas Matsson
17 Per Olsson

17 Johan Hagstrém
17 Veronica Jansson
17 Mikael Sandgren
17 Elin Karlsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jénkdping
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
BGK Jonko6ping
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Lévgéardets BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK

S1

33
35
33
31
29
30
31
34
33
29
32
37
33
31
35
39
24
37
35
35
32
35
39
33
37
41
36
39
40
39
42

S2

33
29
28
29
30
33
36
34
28
34
33
29
34
35
34
38
41
30
32
34
38
35
32
39
36
33
39
39
38
39
39

32
31
32
30
28
29
34
33
32
31
31
32
34
35
38
34

32
33
31
32
34
33
35
35

S5

30
31
39
39

160
159
163
161
121
125
136
136
93
94
96
98
101
101
107
111
65
67
67
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
78
78
78
81

Sida

1

Snitt

32,0
31,8
32,6
32,2
30,3
31,3
34,0
34,0
31,0
31,3
32,0
32,7
33,7
33,7
35,7
37,0
32,5
33,5
33,5
34,5
35,0
35,0
35,5
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,5
39,0
39,0
39,0
40,5

av



